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199010040002
87900

10/04/1990
12:00:00

MILLICAN'S
MOBILE HOME
SA

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

26 650

199011270003
40880

11/27/1990
12:00:00

MILLICAN'S
MOBILE HOME
SA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE, LISA
ANNE

26 994

199010040002
87970

10/04/1990
12:00:00

MILLICAN'S
MOBILE HOME
SA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
ROBERT &
MARY

26 650

199010080002
92800

10/08/1990
12:00:00

MILLICAN'S
MOBILE HOME
SA

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

26 660

199010080002
92810

10/08/1990
12:00:00

MILLICAN'S
MOBILE HOME
SA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
MILTON W. &
MARI

26 660

199011270003
40840

11/27/1990
12:00:00

MILLICAN'S
MOBILE HOME
SA

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

26 994


