Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= MILLICAN'S MOBILE HOME SA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199010040002 87900	10/04/1990 12:00:00	MILLICAN'S MOBILE HOME SA	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	26	650				
199011270003 40880	11/27/1990 12:00:00	MILLICAN'S MOBILE HOME SA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, LISA ANNE	26	994				
199010040002 87970	10/04/1990 12:00:00	MILLICAN'S MOBILE HOME SA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, ROBERT & MARY	26	650				
199010080002 92800	10/08/1990 12:00:00	MILLICAN'S MOBILE HOME SA	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	26	660				
199010080002 92810	10/08/1990 12:00:00	MILLICAN'S MOBILE HOME SA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, MILTON W. & MARI	26	660				
199011270003 40840	11/27/1990 12:00:00	MILLICAN'S MOBILE HOME SA	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	26	994				